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Brockworth 2023

Overall Averages 7.2 54.1 399.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:32:07 19:15:07 43:00 9.38 64.0 600 1183 601
2 Tom Baker 0.961 18:37:00 19:35:20 58:20 9.7 61.9 600 1144 624
3 Tom Cochrane 0.961 18:44:10 19:36:42 52:32 10.49 54.3 570 1005 593
4 Greg Best 0.802 18:41:44 19:43:10 61:26 9.2 60.9 560 1125 698
5 0.780 18:31:34 19:24:12 00:52 7.35 74.8 550 1383 705
6 Andrew Ryan 0.999 18:37:34 19:32:37 55:03 8.91 61.7 550 1141 551
7 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:47:30 19:42:00 54:30 8.66 61.2 530 1131 765
8 Tom B 0.930 18:51:38 19:51:07 59:29 7.17 71.1 510 1315 548
9 Paul Bryce 0.862 18:17:28 19:14:52 57:24 8.48 55.4 470 1025 545

10 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:09:27 19:08:07 58:40 6.27 70.2 440 1297 564
11 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:09:27 19:08:07 58:40 6.27 70.2 440 1297 564
12 Alan Stringer 0.817 18:34:38 19:31:38 00:57 7.75 52.9 410 978 502
13 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:45:19 19:43:05 57:46 7.13 56.1 400 1037 490
14 0.790 18:43:51 19:43:26 59:35 6.46 55.7 360 1030 456
15 King David 0.930 18:41:59 19:38:48 56:49 6.59 50.1 330 926 355
16 0.942 18:41:51 19:38:45 56:54 6.55 50.4 330 931 350
17 Martin May 0.817 18:10:35 18:58:56 48:21 5.76 46.9 270 867 330
18 Sally Ingram 0.747 18:26:32 19:16:40 50:08 4.48 46.9 210 867 281
19 1.000 18:15:24 19:12:39 57:15 8.58 11.7 100 215 100
20 Robert Teed 0.662 18:15:59 19:19:17 63:18 5.02 19.9 100 368 151
21 John Fallows 0.773 18:52:09 19:00:11 08:02 1.26 39.7 50 734 65

Efficiency rating Averages 7.2 54.1 399.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.780 18:31:34 19:24:12 52:38 7.35 74.8 550 1383 705
2 Tom B 0.930 18:51:38 19:51:07 59:29 7.17 71.1 510 1315 548
3 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:09:27 19:08:07 58:40 6.27 70.2 440 1297 564
4 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:09:27 19:08:07 58:40 6.27 70.2 440 1297 564
5 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:32:07 19:15:07 43:00 9.38 64.0 600 1183 601
6 Tom Baker 0.961 18:37:00 19:35:20 58:20 9.7 61.9 600 1144 624
7 Andrew Ryan 0.999 18:37:34 19:32:37 55:03 8.91 61.7 550 1141 551
8 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:47:30 19:42:00 54:30 8.66 61.2 530 1131 765
9 Greg Best 0.802 18:41:44 19:43:10 61:26 9.2 60.9 560 1125 698

10 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:45:19 19:43:05 57:46 7.13 56.1 400 1037 490
11 0.790 18:43:51 19:43:26 59:35 6.46 55.7 360 1030 456
12 Paul Bryce 0.862 18:17:28 19:14:52 57:24 8.48 55.4 470 1025 545
13 Tom Cochrane 0.961 18:44:10 19:36:42 00:52 10.49 54.3 570 1005 593
14 Alan Stringer 0.817 18:34:38 19:31:38 57:00 7.75 52.9 410 978 502
15 0.942 18:41:51 19:38:45 56:54 6.55 50.4 330 931 350
16 King David 0.930 18:41:59 19:38:48 00:56 6.59 50.1 330 926 355
17 Martin May 0.817 18:10:35 18:58:56 48:21 5.76 46.9 270 867 330
18 Sally Ingram 0.747 18:26:32 19:16:40 50:08 4.48 46.9 210 867 281
19 John Fallows 0.773 18:52:09 19:00:11 08:02 1.26 39.7 50 734 65
20 Robert Teed 0.662 18:15:59 19:19:17 63:18 5.02 19.9 100 368 151
21 1.000 18:15:24 19:12:39 57:15 8.58 11.7 100 215 100

Aged Related Handicap Averages 7.2 54.1 399.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:47:30 19:42:00 54:30 8.66 61.2 530 1131 765
2 0.780 18:31:34 19:24:12 52:38 7.35 74.8 550 1383 705
3 Greg Best 0.802 18:41:44 19:43:10 61:26 9.2 60.9 560 1125 698
4 Tom Baker 0.961 18:37:00 19:35:20 58:20 9.7 61.9 600 1144 624
5 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:32:07 19:15:07 43:00 9.38 64.0 600 1183 601
6 Tom Cochrane 0.961 18:44:10 19:36:42 52:32 10.49 54.3 570 1005 593
7 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:09:27 19:08:07 58:40 6.27 70.2 440 1297 564
8 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:09:27 19:08:07 58:40 6.27 70.2 440 1297 564
9 Andrew Ryan 0.999 18:37:34 19:32:37 55:03 8.91 61.7 550 1141 551

10 Tom B 0.930 18:51:38 19:51:07 59:29 7.17 71.1 510 1315 548
11 Paul Bryce 0.862 18:17:28 19:14:52 57:24 8.48 55.4 470 1025 545
12 Alan Stringer 0.817 18:34:38 19:31:38 57:00 7.75 52.9 410 978 502
13 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:45:19 19:43:05 57:46 7.13 56.1 400 1037 490
14 0.790 18:43:51 19:43:26 59:35 6.46 55.7 360 1030 456
15 King David 0.930 18:41:59 19:38:48 56:49 6.59 50.1 330 926 355
16 0.942 18:41:51 19:38:45 56:54 6.55 50.4 330 931 350
17 Martin May 0.817 18:10:35 18:58:56 48:21 5.76 46.9 270 867 330
18 Sally Ingram 0.747 18:26:32 19:16:40 50:08 4.48 46.9 210 867 281
19 Robert Teed 0.662 18:15:59 19:19:17 63:18 5.02 19.9 100 368 151
20 1.000 18:15:24 19:12:39 57:15 8.58 11.7 100 215 100
21 John Fallows 0.773 18:52:09 19:00:11 08:02 1.26 39.7 50 734 65

Pts/km

Alan Pucill

Rhiannon F

Rebecca Grindley

Sophie Collyer

Pts/km
Alan Pucill

Rhiannon F

Rebecca Grindley

Sophie Collyer

Pts/km

Alan Pucill

Rhiannon F

Rebecca Grindley

Sophie Collyer


	Brockworth

